
CSM Important Dates 2025/26 (for Families) 
 
Weekly Events 
 
Wednesday Wellness Break - Every Wednesday 2:20 pm  to 3:00 pm 
Thursday Gospel Time - Every Thursday 8:50 am to 9:20 am 
Friday STEAM and DREAM - Every Friday 9:15 am to 10:55 am 
 
Monthly Events 
 
Mass - Last Thursday of every month - 9:00 am 
Colour Team Activity - Last Friday of every month - 9:15 am 
Grow and Glow Assembly - Last Friday of every month - 9:45 am 
 
September 
 
Monday September 2 - First Day of School 
Monday September 8 - First Day of Kindergarten 
Thursday September 11 - Opening Mass 9:00 am 
Friday September 19 - Terry Fox Run 9:00 am 
Monday September 22 - Old Dutch Chips Halloween Fundraiser 
Tuesday September 23 - Picture Day - ELP and Grades 4, 5, 6 
Wednesday September 24 - Picture Day - Kindergarten and Grades 1, 2, 3 
Wednesday September 24 - School Council Annual General Meeting 5:00 pm 
Wednesday September 24 - Welcome Back BBQ and Meet the Teacher Night 6:00 pm 
Thursday September 25 - Team Colour Dress Up Day 
Thursday September 25 - Monthly School Wide Mass 9:00 am 
Friday September 26 - Orange Shirt Day (Honouring National Day for Truth and Reconciliation) 
Friday September 26 - September Glow and Grow Recognition Assembly  
Monday September 29 - Professional Development Day for Staff - No School for Students 
Monday September 30 - National Day for Truth and Reconciliation - No School for Students 
 
October (many of these days were impacted by school closure) 
 
Friday October 3 - Old Dutch Fundraiser Deadline 
Friday October 3 - Christmas Wreath and Swag Fundraiser Begins 
Monday October 6 - Artist In Residence (October 6th to 9th) (moved to November 17 to 20) 
Monday October 6 - School Council Meeting - 6:00 pm (cancelled) 
Monday October 13 - Thanksgiving Day - No School for Students 
Tuesday October 14 - Spiritual Development Day - No School for Students 
Wednesday October 15 - HS Collaborative Day - No School for Students 
Friday October 17 - Volleyball Jamboree #1 (cancelled) 
Wednesday October 22 - Grade 2 Reconciliation Retreat (cancelled) 
Thursday October 30 - Team Colour Dress Up Day (cancelled) 
Thursday October 30 - Monthly School Wide Mass (Cancelled) 
Friday October 31 - October Glow and Grow Recognition Assembly 
Friday October 31 - Halloween Costume or Black and Orange Dress Up DayNovember 



 
Monday November 10 - HS Division Wellness Day - No School for Students 
Tuesday November 11 - Remembrance Day - No School for Students 
Monday November 17 - School Council Meeting 6:00 pm 
Monday November 17 to 20 - Artist in Residence 
Wednesday November 19 - Reverse Advent Calendar Begins (Food Donation Collection) 
Thursday November 21 - Parent Teacher Interviews 4:30 to 8:30 
Friday November 22 - Family Movie Night 
Thursday November 27 - Monthly School Wide Mass 9:00 am 
Friday November 28 - November Glow and Grow Recognition Assembly 
Friday November 28 - Team Colour Dress Up Day and Colour Team Activity  
 
December 
 
Monday December 1 - Council of School Councils - 6:00 pm 
Wednesday December 3 - Kindergarten Parent Teacher Interviews 
Monday December 8 - School Council Meeting - 6:00 pm 
Monday December 15 - School Christmas Movie Day (afternoon) - Pajama Day 
Thursday December 11 - Family Christmas Activity Night 
Wednesday December 17 - Christmas Mass with SPFA 
Wednesday December 17 - SPFA to visit CSM 
Thursday December 18 - Christmas Dress Up Day 
Thursday December 18 - Christmas Turkey Dinner (Lunch) 
Thursday December 18 - Christmas Bingo 
Friday December 19 - December Glow and Grow Recognition Assembly 
Friday December 19 - Pajama Day 
Friday December 19 - Last Day of School before Christmas Break 
 
January  
 
Monday January 5 - First Day Back to School after Christmas Break 
Monday January 5 - School Council Meeting - 6:00 pm 
Wednesday January 14 - Pattern Day 
Thursday January 22 - Monthly School Wide Mass 9:00 am 
Monday January 26 - Professional Day for Staff - No School for Students 
Friday January 30 - January Glow and Grow Recognition Assembly 
Friday January 30 - Colour Team Dress Up Day 
 
February 
 
Monday February 2 - February Glow and Grow Recognition Assembly 
Friday February 13 - Red/White/Pink Day 
Monday February 16 - Family Day - No School for Students 
Tuesday February 17 - HS Non Operational Day - No School for Students 
Wednesday February 18 - HS Non Operational Day - No School for Students 
Wednesday February 18 - Ash Wednesday 
Thursday February 19 - Teacher Convention - No School for Students 



Friday February 19 - Teacher Convention - No School for Students 
Thursday February 26 - Monthly School Wide Mass 9:00 am 
Friday February 28 - February Glow and Grow Recognition Assembly 
Friday February 28 - Colour Team Dress Up Day 
 
March 
 
Monday March 2 - School Council Meeting 6:00 pm 
Friday March 13 - HS Division Collaboration Day - No School for Students 
Tuesday March 17 - Green Day 
Thursday March 26 - Monthly School Wide Mass 9:00 am 
Friday March 27 - March Glow and Grow Recognition Assembly 
Friday March 27 - Colour Team Dress Up Day 
Sunday March 29 - Palm Sunday 
 
April 
 
Thursday April 2 - Holy Thursday 
Thursday April 2 - Last Day of School for Students before Easter Break 
Friday April 3 - Good Friday 
Monday April 13 - First Day of School for Students after Easter Break 
Wednesday April 22 - Neon Day 
Thursday April 30 - Monthly School Wide Mass 9:00 am 
Friday May 1 - April Glow and Grow Recognition Assembly 
Friday May 1 - Colour Team Dress Up Day 
 
May 
 
Monday May 4 - School Council Meeting 6:00 pm 
Wednesday May 13 - Hero or Villain Day 
Monday May 18 - Victoria Day - No School for Students 
Tuesday May 19 - School PD Day - No School for Students 
Wednesday May 27 to Friday May 30 - Grade 6 Camp 
Thursday May 18 - Monthly School Wide Mass 
Friday May 29 - April Glow and Grow Recognition Assembly 
 
June 
 
Monday June 1 - School Council Meeting 6:00 pm 
Thursday June 11 - Last Day of ELP and Kindergarten 
Thursday June 18 - Monthly School Wide Mass 
Monday June 22 - Sports Day 
Tuesday June 23 - CSM Final Glow and Grow Recognition Assembly 
Tuesday June 23 - Team Colour Dress Up Day 
Thursday June 25 - CSM Closing Mass 
Thursday June 25 - Dress Fancy Day 
Thursday June 25 - Last Day of School for Students 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


